CHINA MERCHANTS BANK SHANGHAI BRANCH    SWIFT BIC: CMBCCNBS051
BENEFICIARY: SHANGHAI ZHONG NING INDUSTRY CO., LTD.  ACCOUNT NUMBER: 212683013532001
ADDRESS: Rm1168, LongZhiMeng Building,6088 Humin Road,MinHang District, Shanghai, China
201199
TEL: +86 21 64938527

TOTAL: US$1,584.60

SAY US DOLLAR ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FOUR AND CENTS SIXTY ONLY.

MARK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (USD)

SOFIDECORA HONEYCOMB SHADES FABRICS

HD26-001 US$1,584.60

WITHIN 4 WEEKS AFTER DEPOSIT T/T before shipment

CIF， Barcelona,Spain

装运唛头 品      名      规      格 金    额

Shanghai,China SPAIN By Air